
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 14-010 Name: Kronos Amendment #5

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:1/22/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2014 2/25/2014

Title: Approve and direct the Purchasing Manager for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) to execute
Amendment No. 5 to the Agreement (A-11065/MYA 348) with Kronos Incorporated for Software,
Support and Professional Services at NMC, adding $241,499.60 for a revised total Agreement amount
not to exceed $2,456,363.74 in the aggregate. (REVISED REPORT SUBMITTED VIA
SUPPLEMENTAL)

Sponsors: Sid Cato

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Kronos Amendment #3, 2. Kronos Amendment #4, 3. Kronos Amendment #5, 4. Kronos Original
Agreement w- Amendments 1 and 2, 5. Kronos Spend Sheet 2-6-14, 6. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/25/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

